Disclaimer

Third Party Providers & Copyright

Afghan IPTV UG is not responsible for third-party Links, streaming content or apps. Afghan IPTV UG is also not responsible for Streaming channels or content provided or hosted by 3rd-Party Apps.

Afghan IPTV UG does not take any responsibility for any of the streaming content streamed or broadcasted by the TV channels.

Afghan IPTV UG takes copyright and other intellectual property rights very seriously.

If you feel that any content on our website or accessible through the Afghan IPTV UG Set-Top Boxes may be infringing on your intellectual property or copyrights, we strongly suggest that you send us a notice at info@afghaniptv.de or afghaniptv@gmail.com requesting that the material be removed. You may get in contact with the source directly as well.

All brand, product names and associated logos except Afghan IPTV mentioned on Afghan IPTV website or on its Products are the Trademarks of their respective owners.